2009 EASTERN CANADIAN
9-BALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Open Division
held Oct 10-12, 2009, at Golden Mile Billiards, Saint John, NB
63 players

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th,6th
7th,8th

9th-12th

13th-16th

17th-24th

25th-32nd

33rd-48th

Ashley Nowlan (NB)
Frank Albert (NB)
Jason Robichaud (NB)
Colin MacDonald (NS)
Bob Massia (NS)
Chris Dempsey (NB)
Dave Boone (NS)

Jeff Kennedy (NB)
Pat Briand (NS)
Rejean Ringuette (NB)
Jamie Carter (NB)
Kevin Grimm (NS)
Floyd Paul (NB)

Jim Taylor (NB)

Jason Thomas (NB)
Kyle Richard (NB)
Richard Young (NS)
Joe Proulx (NB)

Tom Theriault (NB)
Mark Potter (NS)
Shawn Miller (NS)
Mike Henderson (NB)
Trevor McCarthy (NB)
Mark Yeo (NS)
Andrew Simon (NS)
Peter Wedge (NB)
Colin Maloney (NS)
Chess Harlow (NS)
Brian Flynn (NS)
Yvon Robichaud (NB)
Rob Sakell (NB)

Chris Ross (NB)

Bill Gray (NB)

Pat Savoy (NB)

Alan Perks (NS)

Bob Gould (NB)

JR Thibeault (NB)
Craig Teal (NS)

Gilles Guitard (NB)
Chris Bright (NS)

Paul Comeau (NB)
James Kelly (NB)

TJ Martin (NS)

Doug Brown (NS)
Ron Lavergne (NS)
Janet Ritcey (NS)
Alain Losier (NB)
Brian White (NS)

Money
$2,300
$1,700
$1,100
$800
$600
$600
$300
$300

Did Not
Advance
Past Round
Robin Stage

Jennifer Potter (NS)
Dewayne White (NS)
Shawn Lesnick (NS)
Leigh Ann Giles (NS)
Ron Sommerville (NB)
Kevin Doiron (NB)
Dwayne Thompson (NS)
Mark Corkum (NS)
Noel Simon (NS)

Wek Augustine (NS)
Christa Cormier (NS)
Steve Blanchette (NS)
Don White (NB)
Jason Ross (NS)

Mike Basque (NS)



